
            Cross Duathlon             
Cercle Athlétique Belvaux

Résultats 
youth C & kids A

cl.fin. doss. nom club catégorie c. à p. 1 cl. velo cl. après velo cl. c. à p. 2 cl.  temps final cl. cat.

183 ELSEN Yannis Trispeed YCM 2 1 1 6 102:28 0:06:39 0:09:07 03:07 0:12:141

185 FOLMER Felix Trispeed YCM 1 2 2 3 202:23 0:07:03 0:09:26 03:00 0:12:262

160 ELSEN Mathis nl KAM 7 3 3 14 102:36 0:07:05 0:09:41 03:22 0:13:033

161 SEIL Leon nl YCM 15 4 4 15 302:51 0:07:11 0:10:02 03:23 0:13:254

149 DA LUZ Noah Celtic YCM 6 9 10 1 402:35 0:07:56 0:10:31 02:58 0:13:295

141 MORES Liz CAB YCF 3 10 9 6 102:30 0:07:59 0:10:29 03:07 0:13:366

175 MARIANACCI Stella TGV54 YCF 10 8 8 11 202:46 0:07:39 0:10:25 03:19 0:13:447

167 WALCH Enola nl YCF 12 7 6 19 302:48 0:07:29 0:10:17 03:31 0:13:488

159 HEVER Lyel nl KAF 21 6 7 21 102:59 0:07:23 0:10:22 03:33 0:13:559

153 BERTEMES Mett CSN YCM 24 5 5 24 503:02 0:07:14 0:10:16 03:40 0:13:5610

152 SIMON Nora CSN YCF 5 14 11 8 402:34 0:08:15 0:10:49 03:08 0:13:5711

162 MORES Loris nl YCM 4 19 12 9 602:32 0:08:25 0:10:57 03:09 0:14:0612

186 HENDRIKS Maurice Trispeed YCM 16 13 14 4 702:52 0:08:13 0:11:05 03:04 0:14:0913

176 ECKEL Lily Jade TGV54 YCF 17 14 17 5 502:53 0:08:15 0:11:08 03:05 0:14:1314

171 KNAPIK Julia Swimming YCF 13 16 16 10 602:49 0:08:18 0:11:07 03:17 0:14:2415

163 MEIS Jo nl KAM 22 11 13 16 203:00 0:08:04 0:11:04 03:24 0:14:2816

151 SCHAUS Jempy CSN YCM 14 17 18 11 802:50 0:08:20 0:11:10 03:19 0:14:2917

137 KOHN Olivia CAB YCF 11 18 19 17 702:47 0:08:24 0:11:11 03:25 0:14:3618

165 FREDERES Louis nl KAM 20 12 15 22 302:58 0:08:08 0:11:06 03:35 0:14:4119

170 PROCHAZKA Oskar Trispeed YCM 27 20 21 22 903:07 0:08:32 0:11:39 03:35 0:15:1420

192 SCHARFE Raphael Trispeed KAM 8 28 25 2 402:39 0:09:37 0:12:16 02:59 0:15:1521
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Résultats 
139 CASOLI Yonah CAB YCM 9 21 20 27 1002:42 0:08:50 0:11:32 03:50 0:15:2222

143 MARSON Tim CAB KAM 26 24 27 11 503:05 0:09:15 0:12:20 03:19 0:15:3923

174 CAPRA Esteban TGV54 YCM 18 27 23 18 1102:54 0:09:19 0:12:13 03:29 0:15:4224

184 STEINER Jules TRITYC KAM 19 23 22 25 602:56 0:09:05 0:12:01 03:44 0:15:4525

187 SCHILTZ Lili CAB YCF 23 25 26 19 803:01 0:09:16 0:12:17 03:31 0:15:4826

140 SZABÓ Dániel Trispeed YCM 30 22 24 26 1203:15 0:08:59 0:12:14 03:46 0:16:0027

155 Kreins Julie CSN KAF 25 26 28 28 203:03 0:09:18 0:12:21 03:53 0:16:1428

173 CAPRA Cléo TGV54 KAF 28 30 29 29 303:09 0:10:00 0:13:09 04:02 0:17:1129

144 IBENDAHL Jonas CAB KAM 31 29 30 31 703:18 0:09:55 0:13:13 04:08 0:17:2130

154 SIMON Luca CSN KAM 29 32 31 30 803:14 0:11:08 0:14:22 04:04 0:18:2631

138 MARSON Chiara CAB YCF 32 31 32 32 903:26 0:11:03 0:14:29 04:19 0:18:4832

172 CHESSA Alice TGV54 KAF 33 33 33 34 403:29 0:13:19 0:16:48 04:41 0:21:2933

177 ISMAEL Yanis TGV54 KAM 34 34 34 33 903:30 0:17:53 0:21:23 04:27 0:25:5034

150 HEMMEN Lilly Celtic KAF 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

181 RYBARCZYK Kasper Trilux KAM 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

178 BECK Lili TGV54 KAF 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF
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Résultats 
youth A & B

cl.fin. doss. nom club catégorie c. à p. 1 cl. velo cl. après velo cl. c. à p. 2 cl.  temps final cl. cat.

84 HEYART Tom CAEG YAM 1 3 1 1 105:40 0:11:42 0:17:22 02:24 0:19:461

104 HENDRIKS Nils Trispeed YAM 4 1 2 2 206:01 0:11:22 0:17:23 02:30 0:19:532

83 SCHILTZ Charel CAEG YAM 2 2 3 3 305:51 0:11:34 0:17:25 02:37 0:20:023

94 FLEMING Ben CSL YBM 3 4 4 8 106:00 0:12:01 0:18:01 02:47 0:20:484

108 MIEL Elliot Tri-Sport SaYAM 5 5 5 6 406:06 0:12:57 0:19:03 02:45 0:21:485

90 STEINER Tim Celtic YBM 7 7 7 4 206:17 0:13:15 0:19:32 02:38 0:22:106

89 STEINER Jan Celtic YBM 6 8 8 5 306:15 0:13:22 0:19:37 02:42 0:22:197

85 KEMMER Jason CAEG YBM 8 5 6 9 406:31 0:12:57 0:19:28 02:57 0:22:258

116 MOOG Paul Trispeed YBM 9 10 9 10 506:34 0:13:44 0:20:18 02:59 0:23:179

87 HEMMEN Tun Celtic YBM 10 11 10 11 606:42 0:13:45 0:20:27 03:02 0:23:2910

96 MOUSEL Sarah X3M Snooz YAF 14 9 11 14 107:16 0:13:40 0:20:56 03:17 0:24:1311

101 ECKEL Estéban TGV54 YBM 12 17 13 7 706:52 0:14:44 0:21:36 02:46 0:24:2212

117 CORNOU Mael Trispeed YAM 11 15 12 13 506:49 0:14:25 0:21:14 03:09 0:24:2313

86 SCHILTZ Manon CAEG YBF 15 12 14 16 107:26 0:14:18 0:21:44 03:20 0:25:0414

88 WEIS June Celtic YBF 13 19 17 12 207:06 0:15:10 0:22:16 03:08 0:25:2415

103 RYBARCZYK Weronika Trilux YBF 17 18 19 15 307:35 0:14:50 0:22:25 03:18 0:25:4316

98 KOENIG Sarah nl YBF 20 13 16 18 407:55 0:14:19 0:22:14 03:32 0:25:4617

92 FELLER Amy Celtic YAF 18 16 18 21 207:41 0:14:40 0:22:21 03:35 0:25:5618

100 NEDJAI Maël TGV54 YBM 19 14 15 22 807:52 0:14:21 0:22:13 03:51 0:26:0419

93 KALMES Maud Celtic YBF 16 21 20 17 507:32 0:17:47 0:25:19 03:27 0:28:4620

115 KINTZLE Leo Trispeed YBM 23 20 21 19 908:31 0:17:11 0:25:42 03:33 0:29:1521

99 CLAUSSE Clara TGV54 YBF 21 22 22 19 607:59 0:17:57 0:25:56 03:33 0:29:2922

91 OESCH Phoebe Celtic YBF 22 23 23 23 708:22 0:21:55 0:30:17 04:01 0:34:1823
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Résultats 
découverte

cl.fin. doss. nom club catégorie c. à p. 1 cl. velo cl. après velo cl. c. à p. 2 cl.  temps final cl. cat.

110 BERTEMES Pit CSN JUM 2 1 2 1 108:28 0:14:05 0:22:33 1531:27 25:54:001

112 KALMES Luc nl M40 1 2 1 2 107:50 0:14:29 0:22:19 1564:41 26:27:002

111 LOPES Isidro Hirondelle M50 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

109 VANDENBUSSCHE Anne Tri Post Tri F40 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF
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Résultats 
open

cl.fin. doss. nom club catégorie c. à p. 1 cl. velo cl. après velo cl. c. à p. 2 cl.  temps final cl. cat.

1 LANG David Trispeed JUM 1 4 1 3 120:56 0:24:51 0:45:47 08:56 0:54:431

44 FROHN Mathias TuS Schleid M35 5 1 2 8 122:20 0:23:57 0:46:17 09:15 0:55:322

40 HOLDER Lars TuS Schleid M25 3 5 3 1 122:08 0:24:59 0:47:07 08:46 0:55:533

3 LIENERS Yannick CAB M35 2 8 4 2 220:57 0:26:33 0:47:30 08:48 0:56:184

2 FLESCH Pol Trispeed M30 10 3 5 10 123:07 0:24:26 0:47:33 09:29 0:57:025

18 MATHAY Jeff Celtic M20 6 7 6 6 122:44 0:25:49 0:48:33 09:06 0:57:396

37 MIEL Kerian Tri-Sport SaJUM 11 9 7 12 223:08 0:26:37 0:49:45 09:31 0:59:167

5 STOFFEL Poli Karibu JUM 4 17 9 9 322:10 0:28:36 0:50:46 09:27 1:00:138

66 GILLES Max nl M20 16 6 8 21 224:56 0:25:37 0:50:33 10:25 1:00:589

80 MAURON Jean-Marc Trilux M45 12 14 14 5 124:01 0:28:21 0:52:22 08:59 1:01:2110

70 BÜTZOW P. & TONIZZO nl (PML Le EQ 24 2 10 23 126:28 0:24:23 0:50:51 10:33 1:01:2411

13 BERG Gilles CAB JUM 7 21 11 12 422:51 0:29:04 0:51:55 09:31 1:01:2612

50 VANDENBUSSCHE JeromTri Post Tri M40 8 23 13 10 122:56 0:29:23 0:52:19 09:29 1:01:4813

6 KLEIN Isabelle CSN F40 14 11 12 18 124:48 0:27:21 0:52:09 10:20 1:02:2914

10 GRÜN Raoul CAB M30 13 25 17 7 224:07 0:29:34 0:53:41 09:11 1:02:5215

78 FELLMANN Pâris CSL M25 15 16 16 16 224:49 0:28:28 0:53:17 10:04 1:03:2116

126 TOCUT Jerome TRICAT M40 19 13 18 17 225:24 0:28:19 0:53:43 10:12 1:03:5517

64 WILWERT Bob nl M35 23 10 15 29 326:26 0:26:45 0:53:11 10:48 1:03:5918

9 BERG Claude CAB M45 21 12 19 31 226:18 0:28:15 0:54:33 10:52 1:05:2519

134 MARQUES José nl M50 29 14 20 22 126:54 0:28:21 0:55:15 10:32 1:05:4720

14 KOHN T. & OSWALD T. CAB EQ 25 22 22 27 226:30 0:29:08 0:55:38 10:40 1:06:1821

46 SCORY Florian TuS Schleid M25 27 18 21 32 326:38 0:28:44 0:55:22 11:08 1:06:3022

75 LIEGEOIS Andy CAB M35 17 38 24 15 425:15 0:31:21 0:56:36 09:59 1:06:3523

48 MARIANACCI Cédric TGV54 M40 26 24 23 35 326:34 0:29:29 0:56:03 11:16 1:07:1924

15 GOERGEN Marc CAEG M40 22 31 25 28 426:21 0:30:25 0:56:46 10:41 1:07:2725

7 LIENERS Sandra CAB F30 18 40 27 20 125:22 0:31:51 0:57:13 10:23 1:07:3626
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Résultats 
35 KURT Gilles Trispeed M30 28 32 28 30 326:47 0:30:29 0:57:16 10:49 1:08:0527

133 BLAU Fernand nl (LCK) M55 34 19 26 34 128:01 0:28:56 0:56:57 11:15 1:08:1228

45 KLEIN Francesca TuS Schleid F25 31 34 31 24 127:34 0:30:36 0:58:10 10:34 1:08:4429

52 JUNG Dominic LTF TheeltaM40 39 26 33 26 528:35 0:29:39 0:58:14 10:38 1:08:5230

74 THILL Serge CAB M50 37 20 29 43 228:24 0:29:03 0:57:27 11:46 1:09:1331

55 CLEMENT Leo nl M35 35 29 32 37 528:12 0:30:01 0:58:13 11:21 1:09:3432

34 KURT Joe Trispeed M35 33 28 30 43 628:00 0:29:57 0:57:57 11:46 1:09:4333

59 FLESCH A. & HOUOT L. nl EQ 32 37 34 25 327:53 0:31:16 0:59:09 10:37 1:09:4634

127 KLOSS Mehmet Mach3 Köl M55 41 30 35 33 228:59 0:30:13 0:59:12 11:09 1:10:2135

22 SIMON R. & SCHAACK YCSN EQ 9 56 43 4 422:57 0:38:46 1:01:43 08:57 1:10:4036

29 ABDEL GAWAD Alexand Trilux M30 47 36 40 14 429:54 0:31:04 1:00:58 09:48 1:10:4637

130 BOURCKEL Raoul nl M35 42 42 41 19 729:09 0:32:25 1:01:34 10:22 1:11:5638

43 SCHELD Urban TuS Schleid M60 45 33 36 39 129:50 0:30:35 1:00:25 11:34 1:11:5939

135 MODARD Jean Trispeed M55 49 35 39 42 329:58 0:30:49 1:00:47 11:45 1:12:3240

41 GIFFHORN Angelina TuS Schleid F25 53 27 37 45 230:45 0:29:50 1:00:35 12:00 1:12:3541

36 PANICHI Anne Tri-Sport SaF50 36 41 38 45 128:22 0:32:20 1:00:42 12:00 1:12:4242

16 FELLER Steve Celtic M50 30 47 44 41 327:28 0:34:28 1:01:56 11:37 1:13:3343

12 LIENERS René CAB M65 48 39 42 47 129:57 0:31:42 1:01:39 12:03 1:13:4244

42 JUNICK Michael TuS Schleid M50 44 46 46 36 429:40 0:34:18 1:03:58 11:20 1:15:1845

28 COSSE Florence Trilux F35 43 49 49 40 129:14 0:35:18 1:04:32 11:36 1:16:0846

67 HOUOT Romain nl M50 50 45 47 49 530:10 0:33:50 1:04:00 12:23 1:16:2347

69 DE BOSIO Matteo nl (Pedale AM40 40 50 48 52 628:36 0:35:30 1:04:06 13:04 1:17:1048

129 HOFFMANN Marek nl M30 38 53 50 50 528:28 0:36:15 1:04:43 12:34 1:17:1749

23 HERTGES Jean-Claude CSN M40 46 51 51 48 729:53 0:35:37 1:05:30 12:04 1:17:3450

33 BRANDENBURGER Joey Trispeed M20 52 43 45 58 330:20 0:33:25 1:03:45 14:00 1:17:4551

27 SCHARTZ Aloyse Trilux M55 55 48 52 51 430:57 0:34:54 1:05:51 12:57 1:18:4852

17 FUNCK Marc Celtic M55 51 54 53 55 530:19 0:36:21 1:06:40 13:29 1:20:0953

132 FAUST Christophe nl M40 59 44 54 57 833:20 0:33:44 1:07:04 13:53 1:20:5754

71 GONIVA Florent Trilux M45 57 56 57 38 331:27 0:38:46 1:10:13 11:32 1:21:4555
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Résultats 
54 SCHNAß Nicole Bayer05 Ue F50 58 52 55 56 232:21 0:36:01 1:08:22 13:39 1:22:0156

63 LE LANN Erwan nl M30 56 55 56 54 630:58 0:38:12 1:09:10 13:24 1:22:3457

79 SLIVA Mikulas Trilux JUM 54 58 58 59 530:48 0:41:08 1:11:56 14:43 1:26:3958

39 NORMANDIN Christine Tri-Sport SaF35 60 59 59 53 233:37 0:42:27 1:16:04 13:22 1:29:2659

24 VICENTE SANZ Emma Swimming JUF 2025:55 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

38 MIEL Cyril Tri-Sport SaM50 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

8 COLJON Carmen CSN F30 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF
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Cross Duathlon Cercle 
Athlétique Belvaux

Résultats 
youth C & kids A

KAF
159 HEVER Lyel nl KAF 21 6 7 2102:59 0:07:23 0:10:22 03:33 0:13:551

155 Kreins Julie CSN KAF 25 26 28 2803:03 0:09:18 0:12:21 03:53 0:16:142

173 CAPRA Cléo TGV54 KAF 28 30 29 2903:09 0:10:00 0:13:09 04:02 0:17:113

172 CHESSA Alice TGV54 KAF 33 33 33 3403:29 0:13:19 0:16:48 04:41 0:21:294

178 BECK Lili TGV54 KAF 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

150 HEMMEN Lilly Celtic KAF 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

KAM
160 ELSEN Mathis nl KAM 7 3 3 1402:36 0:07:05 0:09:41 03:22 0:13:031

163 MEIS Jo nl KAM 22 11 13 1603:00 0:08:04 0:11:04 03:24 0:14:282

165 FREDERES Louis nl KAM 20 12 15 2202:58 0:08:08 0:11:06 03:35 0:14:413

192 SCHARFE Raphael Trispeed KAM 8 28 25 202:39 0:09:37 0:12:16 02:59 0:15:154

143 MARSON Tim CAB KAM 26 24 27 1103:05 0:09:15 0:12:20 03:19 0:15:395

184 STEINER Jules TRITYC KAM 19 23 22 2502:56 0:09:05 0:12:01 03:44 0:15:456

144 IBENDAHL Jonas CAB KAM 31 29 30 3103:18 0:09:55 0:13:13 04:08 0:17:217

154 SIMON Luca CSN KAM 29 32 31 3003:14 0:11:08 0:14:22 04:04 0:18:268

177 ISMAEL Yanis TGV54 KAM 34 34 34 3303:30 0:17:53 0:21:23 04:27 0:25:509

181 RYBARCZYK Kasper Trilux KAM 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF
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Résultats 
YCF

141 MORES Liz CAB YCF 3 10 9 602:30 0:07:59 0:10:29 03:07 0:13:361

175 MARIANACCI Stella TGV54 YCF 10 8 8 1102:46 0:07:39 0:10:25 03:19 0:13:442

167 WALCH Enola nl YCF 12 7 6 1902:48 0:07:29 0:10:17 03:31 0:13:483

152 SIMON Nora CSN YCF 5 14 11 802:34 0:08:15 0:10:49 03:08 0:13:574

176 ECKEL Lily Jade TGV54 YCF 17 14 17 502:53 0:08:15 0:11:08 03:05 0:14:135

171 KNAPIK Julia Swimming YCF 13 16 16 1002:49 0:08:18 0:11:07 03:17 0:14:246

137 KOHN Olivia CAB YCF 11 18 19 1702:47 0:08:24 0:11:11 03:25 0:14:367

187 SCHILTZ Lili CAB YCF 23 25 26 1903:01 0:09:16 0:12:17 03:31 0:15:488

138 MARSON Chiara CAB YCF 32 31 32 3203:26 0:11:03 0:14:29 04:19 0:18:489

YCM
183 ELSEN Yannis Trispeed YCM 2 1 1 602:28 0:06:39 0:09:07 03:07 0:12:141

185 FOLMER Felix Trispeed YCM 1 2 2 302:23 0:07:03 0:09:26 03:00 0:12:262

161 SEIL Leon nl YCM 15 4 4 1502:51 0:07:11 0:10:02 03:23 0:13:253

149 DA LUZ Noah Celtic YCM 6 9 10 102:35 0:07:56 0:10:31 02:58 0:13:294

153 BERTEMES Mett CSN YCM 24 5 5 2403:02 0:07:14 0:10:16 03:40 0:13:565

162 MORES Loris nl YCM 4 19 12 902:32 0:08:25 0:10:57 03:09 0:14:066

186 HENDRIKS Maurice Trispeed YCM 16 13 14 402:52 0:08:13 0:11:05 03:04 0:14:097

151 SCHAUS Jempy CSN YCM 14 17 18 1102:50 0:08:20 0:11:10 03:19 0:14:298

170 PROCHAZKA Oskar Trispeed YCM 27 20 21 2203:07 0:08:32 0:11:39 03:35 0:15:149

139 CASOLI Yonah CAB YCM 9 21 20 2702:42 0:08:50 0:11:32 03:50 0:15:2210

174 CAPRA Esteban TGV54 YCM 18 27 23 1802:54 0:09:19 0:12:13 03:29 0:15:4211

140 SZABÓ Dániel Trispeed YCM 30 22 24 2603:15 0:08:59 0:12:14 03:46 0:16:0012
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Résultats 
youth A & B

YBF
86 SCHILTZ Manon CAEG YBF 15 12 14 1607:26 0:14:18 0:21:44 03:20 0:25:041

88 WEIS June Celtic YBF 13 19 17 1207:06 0:15:10 0:22:16 03:08 0:25:242

103 RYBARCZYK Weronika Trilux YBF 17 18 19 1507:35 0:14:50 0:22:25 03:18 0:25:433

98 KOENIG Sarah nl YBF 20 13 16 1807:55 0:14:19 0:22:14 03:32 0:25:464

93 KALMES Maud Celtic YBF 16 21 20 1707:32 0:17:47 0:25:19 03:27 0:28:465

99 CLAUSSE Clara TGV54 YBF 21 22 22 1907:59 0:17:57 0:25:56 03:33 0:29:296

91 OESCH Phoebe Celtic YBF 22 23 23 2308:22 0:21:55 0:30:17 04:01 0:34:187

YBM
94 FLEMING Ben CSL YBM 3 4 4 806:00 0:12:01 0:18:01 02:47 0:20:481

90 STEINER Tim Celtic YBM 7 7 7 406:17 0:13:15 0:19:32 02:38 0:22:102

89 STEINER Jan Celtic YBM 6 8 8 506:15 0:13:22 0:19:37 02:42 0:22:193

85 KEMMER Jason CAEG YBM 8 5 6 906:31 0:12:57 0:19:28 02:57 0:22:254

116 MOOG Paul Trispeed YBM 9 10 9 1006:34 0:13:44 0:20:18 02:59 0:23:175

87 HEMMEN Tun Celtic YBM 10 11 10 1106:42 0:13:45 0:20:27 03:02 0:23:296

101 ECKEL Estéban TGV54 YBM 12 17 13 706:52 0:14:44 0:21:36 02:46 0:24:227

100 NEDJAI Maël TGV54 YBM 19 14 15 2207:52 0:14:21 0:22:13 03:51 0:26:048

115 KINTZLE Leo Trispeed YBM 23 20 21 1908:31 0:17:11 0:25:42 03:33 0:29:159

YAF
96 MOUSEL Sarah X3M Snooz YAF 14 9 11 1407:16 0:13:40 0:20:56 03:17 0:24:131

92 FELLER Amy Celtic YAF 18 16 18 2107:41 0:14:40 0:22:21 03:35 0:25:562
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Résultats 
YAM

84 HEYART Tom CAEG YAM 1 3 1 105:40 0:11:42 0:17:22 02:24 0:19:461

104 HENDRIKS Nils Trispeed YAM 4 1 2 206:01 0:11:22 0:17:23 02:30 0:19:532

83 SCHILTZ Charel CAEG YAM 2 2 3 305:51 0:11:34 0:17:25 02:37 0:20:023

108 MIEL Elliot Tri-Sport SaYAM 5 5 5 606:06 0:12:57 0:19:03 02:45 0:21:484

117 CORNOU Mael Trispeed YAM 11 15 12 1306:49 0:14:25 0:21:14 03:09 0:24:235

découverte

JUM
110 BERTEMES Pit CSN JUM 2 1 2 108:28 0:14:05 0:22:33 1531:27 25:54:001

F40
109 VANDENBUSSCHE Anne Tri Post Tri F40 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

M40
112 KALMES Luc nl M40 1 2 1 207:50 0:14:29 0:22:19 1564:41 26:27:001

M50
111 LOPES Isidro Hirondelle M50 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF
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Résultats 
open

JUF
24 VICENTE SANZ Emma Swimming JUF 2025:55 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

JUM
1 LANG David Trispeed JUM 1 4 1 320:56 0:24:51 0:45:47 08:56 0:54:431

37 MIEL Kerian Tri-Sport SaJUM 11 9 7 1223:08 0:26:37 0:49:45 09:31 0:59:162

5 STOFFEL Poli Karibu JUM 4 17 9 922:10 0:28:36 0:50:46 09:27 1:00:133

13 BERG Gilles CAB JUM 7 21 11 1222:51 0:29:04 0:51:55 09:31 1:01:264

79 SLIVA Mikulas Trilux JUM 54 58 58 5930:48 0:41:08 1:11:56 14:43 1:26:395

M20
18 MATHAY Jeff Celtic M20 6 7 6 622:44 0:25:49 0:48:33 09:06 0:57:391

66 GILLES Max nl M20 16 6 8 2124:56 0:25:37 0:50:33 10:25 1:00:582

33 BRANDENBURGER Joey Trispeed M20 52 43 45 5830:20 0:33:25 1:03:45 14:00 1:17:453

F25
45 KLEIN Francesca TuS Schleid F25 31 34 31 2427:34 0:30:36 0:58:10 10:34 1:08:441

41 GIFFHORN Angelina TuS Schleid F25 53 27 37 4530:45 0:29:50 1:00:35 12:00 1:12:352

M25
40 HOLDER Lars TuS Schleid M25 3 5 3 122:08 0:24:59 0:47:07 08:46 0:55:531

78 FELLMANN Pâris CSL M25 15 16 16 1624:49 0:28:28 0:53:17 10:04 1:03:212

46 SCORY Florian TuS Schleid M25 27 18 21 3226:38 0:28:44 0:55:22 11:08 1:06:303

F30
7 LIENERS Sandra CAB F30 18 40 27 2025:22 0:31:51 0:57:13 10:23 1:07:361

8 COLJON Carmen CSN F30 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF
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Résultats 
M30

2 FLESCH Pol Trispeed M30 10 3 5 1023:07 0:24:26 0:47:33 09:29 0:57:021

10 GRÜN Raoul CAB M30 13 25 17 724:07 0:29:34 0:53:41 09:11 1:02:522

35 KURT Gilles Trispeed M30 28 32 28 3026:47 0:30:29 0:57:16 10:49 1:08:053

29 ABDEL GAWAD Alexand Trilux M30 47 36 40 1429:54 0:31:04 1:00:58 09:48 1:10:464

129 HOFFMANN Marek nl M30 38 53 50 5028:28 0:36:15 1:04:43 12:34 1:17:175

63 LE LANN Erwan nl M30 56 55 56 5430:58 0:38:12 1:09:10 13:24 1:22:346

F35
28 COSSE Florence Trilux F35 43 49 49 4029:14 0:35:18 1:04:32 11:36 1:16:081

39 NORMANDIN Christine Tri-Sport SaF35 60 59 59 5333:37 0:42:27 1:16:04 13:22 1:29:262

M35
44 FROHN Mathias TuS Schleid M35 5 1 2 822:20 0:23:57 0:46:17 09:15 0:55:321

3 LIENERS Yannick CAB M35 2 8 4 220:57 0:26:33 0:47:30 08:48 0:56:182

64 WILWERT Bob nl M35 23 10 15 2926:26 0:26:45 0:53:11 10:48 1:03:593

75 LIEGEOIS Andy CAB M35 17 38 24 1525:15 0:31:21 0:56:36 09:59 1:06:354

55 CLEMENT Leo nl M35 35 29 32 3728:12 0:30:01 0:58:13 11:21 1:09:345

34 KURT Joe Trispeed M35 33 28 30 4328:00 0:29:57 0:57:57 11:46 1:09:436

130 BOURCKEL Raoul nl M35 42 42 41 1929:09 0:32:25 1:01:34 10:22 1:11:567

F40
6 KLEIN Isabelle CSN F40 14 11 12 1824:48 0:27:21 0:52:09 10:20 1:02:291
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Résultats 
M40

50 VANDENBUSSCHE JeromTri Post Tri M40 8 23 13 1022:56 0:29:23 0:52:19 09:29 1:01:481

126 TOCUT Jerome TRICAT M40 19 13 18 1725:24 0:28:19 0:53:43 10:12 1:03:552

48 MARIANACCI Cédric TGV54 M40 26 24 23 3526:34 0:29:29 0:56:03 11:16 1:07:193

15 GOERGEN Marc CAEG M40 22 31 25 2826:21 0:30:25 0:56:46 10:41 1:07:274

52 JUNG Dominic LTF TheeltaM40 39 26 33 2628:35 0:29:39 0:58:14 10:38 1:08:525

69 DE BOSIO Matteo nl (Pedale AM40 40 50 48 5228:36 0:35:30 1:04:06 13:04 1:17:106

23 HERTGES Jean-Claude CSN M40 46 51 51 4829:53 0:35:37 1:05:30 12:04 1:17:347

132 FAUST Christophe nl M40 59 44 54 5733:20 0:33:44 1:07:04 13:53 1:20:578

M45
80 MAURON Jean-Marc Trilux M45 12 14 14 524:01 0:28:21 0:52:22 08:59 1:01:211

9 BERG Claude CAB M45 21 12 19 3126:18 0:28:15 0:54:33 10:52 1:05:252

71 GONIVA Florent Trilux M45 57 56 57 3831:27 0:38:46 1:10:13 11:32 1:21:453

F50
36 PANICHI Anne Tri-Sport SaF50 36 41 38 4528:22 0:32:20 1:00:42 12:00 1:12:421

54 SCHNAß Nicole Bayer05 Ue F50 58 52 55 5632:21 0:36:01 1:08:22 13:39 1:22:012

M50
134 MARQUES José nl M50 29 14 20 2226:54 0:28:21 0:55:15 10:32 1:05:471

74 THILL Serge CAB M50 37 20 29 4328:24 0:29:03 0:57:27 11:46 1:09:132

16 FELLER Steve Celtic M50 30 47 44 4127:28 0:34:28 1:01:56 11:37 1:13:333

42 JUNICK Michael TuS Schleid M50 44 46 46 3629:40 0:34:18 1:03:58 11:20 1:15:184

67 HOUOT Romain nl M50 50 45 47 4930:10 0:33:50 1:04:00 12:23 1:16:235

38 MIEL Cyril Tri-Sport SaM50 00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF
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Résultats 
M55

133 BLAU Fernand nl (LCK) M55 34 19 26 3428:01 0:28:56 0:56:57 11:15 1:08:121

127 KLOSS Mehmet Mach3 Köl M55 41 30 35 3328:59 0:30:13 0:59:12 11:09 1:10:212

135 MODARD Jean Trispeed M55 49 35 39 4229:58 0:30:49 1:00:47 11:45 1:12:323

27 SCHARTZ Aloyse Trilux M55 55 48 52 5130:57 0:34:54 1:05:51 12:57 1:18:484

17 FUNCK Marc Celtic M55 51 54 53 5530:19 0:36:21 1:06:40 13:29 1:20:095

M60
43 SCHELD Urban TuS Schleid M60 45 33 36 3929:50 0:30:35 1:00:25 11:34 1:11:591

M65
12 LIENERS René CAB M65 48 39 42 4729:57 0:31:42 1:01:39 12:03 1:13:421

EQ
70 BÜTZOW P. & TONIZZO nl (PML Le EQ 24 2 10 2326:28 0:24:23 0:50:51 10:33 1:01:241

14 KOHN T. & OSWALD T. CAB EQ 25 22 22 2726:30 0:29:08 0:55:38 10:40 1:06:182

59 FLESCH A. & HOUOT L. nl EQ 32 37 34 2527:53 0:31:16 0:59:09 10:37 1:09:463

22 SIMON R. & SCHAACK YCSN EQ 9 56 43 422:57 0:38:46 1:01:43 08:57 1:10:404
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